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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Willa Brooks123
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.800 9.675 9.5009.275 38.250
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Lillian Payne240
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.450 9.6009.400 37.950
8 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Alexis Roberts312
Golden Grip

9.600 9.450 9.5009.200 37.750
3 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Sophie Thomas251
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.475 9.3509.225 37.575
7 3 5 6 4 

4 

Ava Jones143
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.200 9.4509.000 37.375
2 10 8T 5 5 

5 

Ash Modersohn149
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.2009.150 37.300
4T 6 7 10 6 

6 

Emma Gonzales263
Eagle

9.550 9.250 9.0509.400 37.250
4T 8T 2T 11 7 

7 

Oviana Ross246
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.300 9.6759.750 37.225
15 7 1 1 8 

8 

Emori Ross245
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.500 9.3009.000 37.200
11T 2 8T 7 9 

9 

Brooklyn Dean213
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.250 8.6508.950 36.400
4T 8T 10 14 10 

10 

Abbey Yeamans165
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.8008.700 35.550
13T 11 12T 12T 11 

11 

Allison Lewis223
Kurt Thomas

9.425 8.450 8.8008.850 35.525
10 14 11 12T 12 

12 

Jade Buckels209
Kurt Thomas

9.475 8.550 9.2507.850 35.125
9 12 15 8T 13 

13 

Mia Bolesnikov118
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.2508.700 35.050
13T 15 12T 8T 14 

14 

Ella Joseph144
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 8.0508.600 34.550
11T 13 14 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


